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"The Department of Health works to protect and improve the health of people in Washington State."
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Domoic Test Results For Crab Viscera

October 31, 2006
Jerry Borchert
1 (including this page)

Phone (360) 236-3328, FAX (360) 236-2257

Lab#
200602530

200602531
200602532
200602533
200602534

200602535

Date of
Harvest

10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006

10/31/2006

Location
Cape Disappointment/Pt Brown

Cape Disappointment/Pt Brown
Cape Disappointment/Pt Brown
Cape Disappointment/Pt Brown
Cape Disappointment/Pt Brown

Cape Disappointment/Pt Brown

(ppm) #

Domoic Acid
Collector Viscera Meat
Department of Fish & Wildlife <1

Department of Fish & Wildlife 1
Department of Fish & Wildlife <1
Department of Fish & Wildlife 1
Department of Fish & Wildlife  Unsat.

Department of Fish & Wildlife <1

# Action Level: 30ppm for crab viscera, 20ppm for crab meat and all other species



